mm oo W P

6:30 PM
6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM

G. 7:25PM

H. 7:35PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM
8:40 PM

8:45PM

. 8:50 PM

8:55 PM

O. 9:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, August 15, 2016
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

ROAD FOREMAN REPORT

CONSIDERATION OF TRAFFIC ORDINANCE AMENDMENTS

CONSIDERATION OF TEMPLETON ROAD FIRE STATION LIGHTING
REPLACEMENT

CONSIDERATION OF BRIDGE & CULVERT FUND ELIMINATION
DISCUSSION ON TOWN PLAN ACTIONS AND GOALS

LEGAL MATTERS [Probable Executive Session]
Hudson Adverse Possession Lawsuit
EM Fire District & Crystal Springs Water System

DISCUSSION WITH TOWN CLERK TERRI CONTI

APPOINTMENTS
Funding Request Study Committee

WARRANTS

MINUTES
August 1, 2016

OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN

NOTICE

There will be no Selectboard meeting on September 5, 2016 due to Labor Day.
In its place, the Selectboard will hold a special meeting on August 29, 2016.



	WARNING

