WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, August 15, 2016

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
B. 6:32 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C. 6:35 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D. 6:40 PM	ROAD FOREMAN REPORT
E. 7:00 PM	CONSIDERATION OF TRAFFIC ORDINANCE AMENDMENTS
F. 7:15 PM	CONSIDERATION OF TEMPLETON ROAD FIRE STATION LIGHTING REPLACEMENT
G. 7:25 PM	CONSIDERATION OF BRIDGE & CULVERT FUND ELIMINATION
Н. 7:35 РМ	DISCUSSION ON TOWN PLAN ACTIONS AND GOALS
I. 8:00 PM	LEGAL MATTERS [Probable Executive Session] Hudson Adverse Possession Lawsuit EM Fire District & Crystal Springs Water System
J. 8:30 PM	DISCUSSION WITH TOWN CLERK TERRI CONTI
K. 8:40 PM	APPOINTMENTS Funding Request Study Committee
L. 8:45 PM	WARRANTS
M. 8:50 PM	MINUTES August 1, 2016
N. 8:55 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
O. 9:00 PM	ADJOURN

NOTICE

There will be no Selectboard meeting on September 5, 2016 due to Labor Day. In its place, the Selectboard will hold a special meeting on August 29, 2016.